TO
COMPANY
ADDRESS

Atlas For Men
Scruffs
TOTAL

Deductions
AO.com Print Comp

TOTALS

Tails

Client Pariner Statement of Account

910307
910541

May 2020
30,000 £28.80 £864.00 35%
10,000 £32.00 £320.00 35%

04/06/2020

£561.60
£208.00
£769.60

-£283.752

£485.85

PLEASE INVOICE TRANSACTIONAL MEDIA LTD AS FOLLOWS:
Total revenue due for loose insert bookings

info Tails Product Despatches during
May 2020

TOTAL DUE £485.85

Transactional Media Lid / o i-fransact
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