Tails

Client Partner Statement of Account May 2020

TO COMPANY ADDRESS 04/06/2020

Advertiser	i-transact PO No.		Gross CPT	Gross Revenue	Total Comms	Net Revenue
Atlas For Men Scruffs TOTAL	910307 910541	30,000 10,000	£28.80 £32.00	£864.00 £320.00	35% 35%	£561.60 £208.00 £769.60
Deductions AO.com Print Comp						-£283.752
TOTALS					-	£485.85

PLEASE INVOICE TRANSACTIONAL MEDIA LTD AS FOLLOWS:

Total revenue due for loose insert bookings into Tails Product Despatches during May 2020

TOTAL DUE £485.85

Transactional Media Ltd / a i-transact

4 abbey wood road - kings hill - west malling - kent - ME19 4AB ~ Tel +44 (0)1732 529 330

